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Skunk Fire

6/3/14

Progression

Roads
2014-04-20
2014-04-29
2014-04-30
2014-05-02
2014-05-03
2014-05-08
2014-05-11
2014-05-12
2014-05-13
2014-05-14
2014-05-15
2014-05-16
2014-05-17
2014-05-18
2014-05-19
2014-05-20
2014-05-21
2014-05-22
2014-05-23
2014-05-24
2014-05-26
2014-05-27
2014-05-28
2014-05-30
2014-05-31
2014-06-01
2014-06-02
2014-06-03

Military
Trail

Old
Summit

White
Saddle 73,681

Skunk
Canyon

0 3 61.5 Miles

Wild
Monkey

Date Growth Acres Total Acres Date Growth Acres Total Acres
4/20/2014 13 13 5/19/2014 2,381 33,548
4/29/2014 5 18 5/20/2014 3,510 37,058
4/30/2014 12 30 5/21/2014 1,201 38,259

5/2/2014 15 45 5/22/2014 4,254 42,513
5/3/2014 7 52 5/23/2014 400 42,913
5/8/2014 28 80 5/24/2014 151 43,064

5/11/2014 112 192 5/25/2014 73 43,137
5/12/2014 1,630 1,822 5/26/2014 1,060 44,197
5/13/2014 1,894 3,716 5/27/2014 296 44,493

5/14/14 @0900 5,053 8,769 5/28/2014 4,879 49,372
5/14/14 @ 1400 1,285 10,054 5/30/2014 138 49,510

5/15/2014 4,340 14,394 5/31/2014 2,973 52,483
5/16/2014 9,248 23,642 6/1/2014 3,511 55,994
5/17/2014 3,799 27,441 6/2/2014 3,620 59,614
5/18/2014 3,726 31,167 6/3/2014 14,067 73,681


